
Day Date

Fri 02.04.21 *Good Friday

Wed 07.04.21

Fri 09.04.21

Sat 10.04.21

Wed 14.04.21

Fri 16.04.21

Wed 21.04.21

Fri 23.04.21

Sun 24.04.21

Wed 28.04.21

Fri 30.04.21

Summer Vacations begins (4th May 2021 to 18 June 2021)

Sports Activity for the Month Tug of War / Yoga (Primary), Table Tennis, Badminton & Plogging Run

(Junior) Table Tennis Badminton (Senior)

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Sat 19.06.21 School Reopens after Summer break

WED 23.06.21

FRI 25.06.21 Investiture Ceremony (MPS, JN)

Mon 28.06.21 UNIT TEST-I begins (28.06.21 to 05.07.21)

Wed 30.06.21 Half Day

SportsActivityfortheMonth 

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Wed 07.07.21

Fri 09.07.21

Jul-21

Musical Chair- to 111, Carrom &Chess- IV & V & Plogging Run (Primary), Handball / Taekwondo (Junior) 

Handball/ Taekwondo (Senior)

Spell Bee-I, Group Song Hindi-Il, Bookmark Making-Vi, Vll, English Debate-VllI

Group Dance (V), News Paper Reading (IV),Club (III), Quiz-Sr.

* Mahaveer Jayanti

Group Dance (III) ,Pot Decoration (V) Club Activity(IV), Colour Your Dream-Sr.

May-21

Jun-21

Birthday Card Making-I, Word Chain Game-Il, Just A Minute-VI, Origami-Vll, Poster making-Vlll

Apr-21

* Ram Navmi

 Need A Synonym (III, IV), Nukkad Natak (V), Half Day

Sports Activity for the Month Athletics- Fun Races (Primary), Carrom / Chess & Plogging Run-Jr. & Sr.

Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Hindi Handwriting (I & II) , House Meeting-Jr

Colour Your Dream (III), Eye Mask making (IV),Club Activity (V), House Meeting-Sr.

* Second Saturday

* Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti

English Handwriting (I & II), English Handwriting-VI, VII, VIII

Hindi Group Song (IV), Eye Mask making (Ill),Club (V), Group Song English-Sr.



Sat 10.07.21 * Second Saturday

Wed 14.07.21 Word Chain Game-I, Birthday Card Making-Il , Spell Bee-VI to Vlll

Fri 16.07.21  Foundation Day Celebration (mps, Jawahar Nagar)

Wed 21.07.21 *Id-ul-Zuha

Fri 23.07.21 Pen Stand Making (III), Hindi Patriotic Song (IV), Club Activity (V), Hindi Debate- Sr.

Wed 28.07.21 Speaking with Hand Puppets-I & II, Folder Designing-VI, Gift Wrapping-Vll, Solo Dance- VIll

Fri 30.07.21 Razzle-Dazzle

Sat 31.07.21 Half Day

Sports Activity for the Month Kabaddi/Skating (Primary) , Volleyball/Yoga (Junior) Volleyball Plogging Run (Senior)

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Mon 02.08.21 UNIT TEST-II begins ( 02.08.21 to 09.08.21)

Wed 11.08.21 Group Song-I, Clay Modelling-ll, Draw & ColourYour Dream- VI to Vlll

Fri 13.08.21 Independence Day Celebration ( Primary), Patriotic Hindi Group Song-Sr.

Sat 14.08.21 *Second Saturday

Sun 15.08.21 *Independence Day

Wed 18.08.21

Thu 19.08.21 * Moharram

Fri 20.08.21

Sun 22.08.21 * Rakshabandhan

Wed 25.08.21

Fri 27.08.21 Janmashtami Celebration ( Primary) Master Chef-Sr.

Mon 30.08.21 *Janmashtami 

Tue 31.08.21 Half Day

Sep-20

Sports Activity for the Month

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Wed 01.09.21 Teacher's Day Card Making (I, II & VI to Vlll)

Fri 03.09.21 Teacher's Day Card Making (III To V), Just A Minute-Sr.

Sun 05.09.21 Teacher's Day

Aug-21

 Rakhi Making Competition- (III, IV, V) English Group Song-Sr.

 English Recitation-I, Book Mark Making-II, Origami -VI &VIII Street Play-Vll

Athletics-Long Jump (Primary), Basket Ball Archery/Shooting & Plogging Run (Junior)

Basketball/ Archery/ Shooting ( Senior)

Best out ofWaste-l, Group Dance-Il, Rakhi Making Competition- Jr.



Wed 08.09.21 Hindi Dictation-I and II, Pot Decoration- VI to Vlll

Fri 10.09.21 * Ganesh Chaturthi

Sat 11.09.21 * Rishi Panchami

Tue 14.09.21 Hindi Diwas Celebration

Thu 16.09.21 Term-1 begins ( 16.09.21 to 30.09.21)

Sports Activity for the Month Lazium/ Dumbles/ Judo/Taekwondo & Plogging Run(Primary), Basketball Squash Lawn Tennis (Junior), 

Basketball/Squash/ Lawn Tennis (Senior)

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Sat 02.10.21 *Gandhi Jayanti

Wed 06.10.21

Thu 07.10.21 * Navratra Sthapana

Fri 08.10.21

Sat 09.10.21 *Second Saturday

Mon 11.10.21 * Chhat Mela

Wed 13.10.21 * Durga Ashtami

Fri 15.10.21 * Vijaydashmi

Tue 19.10.21 * Barawafat

Wed 20.10.21

Fri 22.10.21

Wed 27.10.21

Fri 29.10.21  Shlok Recitation (III), Quiz (IV), Cooking Without Fire (V), Magazine Cover  Designing-Sr. 

Sat 30.10.21 Half Day

SportsActivityforthe Month 

Day Date

Tue 02.11.21  * Diwali Break ( 02.11.21 to 06.11.21)

Wed 10.11.21

Fri 12.11.21 Hindi Debate (V), Collage Making (III), Club Activity (III),  Poster Making-SR./ School Fete

Nov-21

Oct-20

Exercise/Aerobics / Traditional Games (Primary), Kho-Kho/ Kabaddi/ Cricket (Junior),

 Kho-Kho / Kabaddi Cricket (Senior)

Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Choupaii Gayan-l,Role Play-Il, Character Dramatization -VI, Folder Designing-VI

Book Mark Making.-I, English Recitation-Il, Ad Mad Show-VI, Wall Hanging Making-Vll, Magazine Cover Designing-Vlll

Dussehra Celebration (Primary), T-Shirt Painting-Sr.

Group Dance-I, Story Telling Comp.-Il, Wall Hanging Making-VI, Group Song-Vll, Strip Designing-VIII

English Debate (V) Diya Decoration (III & IV),  Western Group Dance-Sr.

Story Telling Comp-I, Best out of Waste-Il, Food Fiesta-VI, Vll & Vlll



Wed 17.11.21

Fri 19.11.21 * Guru Nanak Jayanti

Sat 20.11.21

Wed 24.11.21

Fri 26.11.21

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Wed 01.12.21

Fri 03.12.21 English Dictation (III to V), Class Room Teaching SR.

Tue 07.12.21 Pre Board-I -X&Xll ( 07.12.21 to 18.12.21)

Wed 08.12.21 News Reading-I & II Pen Holder Making-Jr.

Fri 10.12.21

Sat 11.12.21 *Second Saturday

Wed 15.12.21 Make Sentences-I & II, English Recitation- Jr.

Fri 17.12.21 Classroom Teaching

Wed 22.12.21 Classroom Teaching

Fri 24.12.21 Annual Function ( MPS, JN)

Sat 25.12.21 *Christmas

Thu 30.12.21 Half Day

Fri 31.12.21

Day Date

Sat 01.01.22 * New Year

Thu 06.01.22 School Reopens after winter break

Fri 07.01.22

Sat 08.01.22 *Second Saturday

Sun 09.01.22 *Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

Thu 13.01.22 Kite Flying 

Christmas/ New Year Card Making III to V, Class room Teaching- SR

* Winter break begins ( 31.12.21 to 05.01.22)

Jan-22

Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Pre-Board- II ( 07.01.22 to 13.01.22)

Unit Test-III (Subject Enrichment Activity) ( 20.11.21 to 27.11.21)

Role Play-I, Choupaii Gayan-lI, Poster making- Jr.

Hindi Dictation (III), English Story Telling Comp. (IV), Hindi Group Song (V), Classroom Teaching- Sr.

Dec-21

Quiz-I &  II, Test  Your Synonym-Vl to Vlll

Draw & Colour Your Favourite Festival-I &  II, Pamphlet Designing-VI, VI & Vlll



Fri 14.01.22 *Makar Sakranti

Mon 17.01.22 Unit Test-4 (17.01.2022 to 27.01.2022)

Wed 26.01.22 *Republic Day

Fri 28.01.22 Annual Prize Distribution (mps, Jawahar Nagar) 

Mon 31.01.22 Half Day

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Sat 05.02.22 Basant Panchami Celebration

Fri 11.02.22 Farewell -Class-Xll (mps, Jawahar Nagar)

Sat 12.02.22 * Second Saturday

Dates for Preparatory and Term-II Exams will be intimated Later

Day Date Competitions, Activities, Examinations and Holidays

Tue 01.03.22 * Maha Shivratri

Thu 17.03.22 * Holi

Fri 18.03.22 * Dhulandi

Feb-22

Mar-22



Musical Chair- to 111, Carrom &Chess- IV & V & Plogging Run (Primary), Handball / Taekwondo (Junior) 



Athletics-Long Jump (Primary), Basket Ball Archery/Shooting & Plogging Run (Junior)



Exercise/Aerobics / Traditional Games (Primary), Kho-Kho/ Kabaddi/ Cricket (Junior),

 Kho-Kho / Kabaddi Cricket (Senior)


